
Likoma Express Likoma Express

Thursday 03/04/2025 8�00 03/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Thursday 03/04/2025 13�30 03/04/2025 16�00 LE126

Sunday 06/04/2025 8�00 06/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Sunday 06/04/2025 13�30 06/04/2025 16�00 LE126

Thursday 10/04/2025 8�00 10/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Thursday 10/04/2025 13�30 10/04/2025 16�00 LE126

Sunday 13/04/2025 8�00 13/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Sunday 13/04/2025 13�30 13/04/2025 16�00 LE126

Thursday 17/04/2025 8�00 17/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Thursday 17/04/2025 13�30 17/04/2025 16�00 LE126

Friday 18/04/2025 8�00 18/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Friday 18/04/2025 13�30 18/04/2025 16�00 LE126

Sunday 20/04/2025 8�00 20/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Sunday 20/04/2025 13�30 20/04/2025 16�00 LE126

Monday 21/04/2025 8�00 21/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Monday 21/04/2025 13�30 21/04/2025 16�00 LE126

Thursday 24/04/2025 8�00 24/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Thursday 24/04/2025 13�30 24/04/2025 16�00 LE126

Sunday 27/04/2025 8�00 27/04/2025 10�30 LE103

Sunday 27/04/2025 13�30 27/04/2025 16�00 LE126
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1 � 30 Apr 2025
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Pretoria

50�00

Day Start Start End Route Sailing Number

20

Times shown in timetables or elsewhere are not guaranteed.
Any time changes will be communicated on the company website booking portal.
Please visit www.likoma-express.com for updated sailing schedules and pricing.

www.likomaexpress.com


